
Meet Elite Mixed
No. Name 1000 500 444 611 777 1500 Points

1 64 Katrina Esswein 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 6000

2 5 Cooper Dunn 512 800 512 800 800 800 4224

3 29 Kaitlyn Thornton 800 640 800 640 640 640 4160

4 95 Bradley Thornton 640 512 640 512 512 512 3328

5 14 Joseph Britt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terminators Mixed
No. Name 222 111 333 Points

1 57 Evan Crossman 800 1000 800 2600

2 35 Thomas Allen 1000 328 1000 2328

3 16 Andrew Sonn 640 800 512 1952

4 63 Jude Rapapport 328 640 410 1378

5 82 Jacob Gingerich 512 512 262 1286

6 100 Ethan Bean 262 262 640 1164

7 78 Emily Gingerich 410 410 328 1148

8 94 Eddie Pepper 210 210 210 630

9 45 Caroline Hensley 168 168 168 504

10 7 Liam Sears 0 0

Future Olympians 
Mixed

No. Name 611 333 777 444 500 222 Points

1 3 Gabe Maze 800 800 1000 1000 640 800 5040

2 68 Jack Stanley 1000 1000 512 640 1000 328 4480

3 72 Alex Hughes 328 328 800 800 800 640 3696

4 41 Brianna Esswein 640 410 328 512 512 1000 3402
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5 18 Corin Habecker 512 512 410 410 410 512 2766

6 54 Megan Blessing 410 640 640 328 328 410 2756

Fantastic Finishers 
Mixed

No. Name 500 1000 611 333 444 777 Points

1 60 Miley Hawkins 1000 800 800 1000 1000 800 5400

2 12 Stella Summerfield 800 1000 1000 640 800 1000 5240

3 2 Adam Meister 640 640 640 800 640 640 4000

4 34 Gregory Britt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabulous Flyers Mixed
No. Name 500 222 611 333 444 777 Points

1 11 Joey Dodson 512 1000 800 1000 1000 800 5112

2 1 Ethan Sonn 1000 640 1000 800 512 1000 4952

3 22 Ellie Yonker 640 800 640 640 800 512 4032

4 92 Gabriel Shoykhet 800 512 512 512 640 640 3616

Super Stars Mixed
No. Name 1000 500 444 777 1500 Points

1 6 Justin Hughes 1000 800 800 1000 1000 4600

2 15 Sam Habecker 800 1000 1000 800 800 4400

3 38 Kevin Kosola 640 512 640 640 512 2944

4 99 Tylor Reeves 512 640 512 410 640 2714

5 24 Anthony Salvati 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gold Seekers Mixed
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No. Name 111 55 166 111 55 222 Points

1 4 Elliot Dodson 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 6000

2 50 Jude Meister 640 800 640 800 800 800 4480

3 13 Tommy Pepper 800 640 800 640 640 640 4160
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Event 1 - Meet Elite X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
DNS

64
29
95
5
14

Katrina Esswein
Kaitlyn Thornton
Bradley Thornton
Cooper Dunn
Joseph Britt

2:00.360
2:05.380
2:12.830
2:15.20
-

1000
800
640
512
0

Event 2 - Terminators X 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

35
82
94
63
-1

Thomas Allen
Jacob Gingerich
Eddie Pepper
Jude Rapapport

34.110
40.860
41.050
47.520
-

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

57
78
16
100
45

Evan Crossman
Emily Gingerich
Andrew Sonn
Ethan Bean
Caroline Hensley

36.790
39.20
39.60
40.230
47.350

Q
Q
Q

Event 3 - Future Olympians X 611 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
PEN

68
3
41
18
54
72

Jack Stanley
Gabe Maze
Brianna Esswein
Corin Habecker
Megan Blessing
Alex Hughes

1:18.580
1:18.590
1:19.190
1:19.550
1:20.60
1:49.730

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 4 - Fantastic Finishers X 500 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

60
12
2
34

Miley Hawkins
Stella Summerfield
Adam Meister
Gregory Britt

59.70
1:00.60
1:04.320
-

1000
800
640
0

Event 5 - Fabulous Flyers X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

1
92
22
11

Ethan Sonn
Gabriel Shoykhet
Ellie Yonker
Joey Dodson

1:05.320
1:08.730
1:09.130
1:12.670

1000
800
640
512

Event 6 - Super Stars X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
DNS

6
15
38
99
24

Justin Hughes
Sam Habecker
Kevin Kosola
Tylor Reeves
Anthony Salvati

1:43.80
1:44.220
1:58.050
2:14.170
-

1000
800
640
512
0

Event 7 - Gold Seekers X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

4
13
50

Elliot Dodson
Tommy Pepper
Jude Meister

26.80
38.640
44.580

1000
800
640

Event 8 - Meet Elite X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
DNS

64
5
29
95
14

Katrina Esswein
Cooper Dunn
Kaitlyn Thornton
Bradley Thornton
Joseph Britt

56.30
57.170
57.260
1:02.820
-

1000
800
640
512
0
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Event 9 - Terminators X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

35
57
16
82
78

Thomas Allen
Evan Crossman
Andrew Sonn
Jacob Gingerich
Emily Gingerich

33.670
36.880
39.760
40.380
41.00

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9
DNS

63
100
94
45
7

Jude Rapapport
Ethan Bean
Eddie Pepper
Caroline Hensley
Liam Sears

39.580
40.60
40.820
45.760
-

328
262
210
168
0

Event 10 - Future Olympians X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

68
3
54
18
41
72

Jack Stanley
Gabe Maze
Megan Blessing
Corin Habecker
Brianna Esswein
Alex Hughes

41.950
42.010
42.580
43.860
44.070
54.10

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 11 - Fantastic Finishers X 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

12
60
2
34

Stella Summerfield
Miley Hawkins
Adam Meister
Gregory Britt

2:08.950
2:11.010
2:38.330
-

1000
800
640
0

Event 12 - Fabulous Flyers X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

12/1/2018 12:49:54 PM

Jefferson City 2018 
Championships
Competition results

3 of 11



1
2
3
4

11
22
1
92

Joey Dodson
Ellie Yonker
Ethan Sonn
Gabriel Shoykhet

28.820
30.130
30.20
30.950

1000
800
640
512

Event 13 - Super Stars X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
DNS

15
6
99
38
24

Sam Habecker
Justin Hughes
Tylor Reeves
Kevin Kosola
Anthony Salvati

48.230
49.620
52.20
1:04.640
-

1000
800
640
512
0

Event 14 - Gold Seekers X 55 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

4
50
13

Elliot Dodson
Jude Meister
Tommy Pepper

13.830
19.00
19.780

1000
800
640

Event 15 - Future Olympians X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

3
72
54
68
18
41

Gabe Maze
Alex Hughes
Megan Blessing
Jack Stanley
Corin Habecker
Brianna Esswein

1:39.790
1:40.620
1:41.480
1:42.330
1:43.060
2:02.660

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 16 - Meet Elite X 444 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
DNS

64
29
95
5
14

Katrina Esswein
Kaitlyn Thornton
Bradley Thornton
Cooper Dunn
Joseph Britt

50.570
53.660
57.320
1:01.670
-

1000
800
640
512
0
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Event 17 - Terminators X 111 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

82
78
94
45
35

Jacob Gingerich
Emily Gingerich
Eddie Pepper
Caroline Hensley
Thomas Allen

20.050
20.20
22.050
24.640
25.480

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

57
16
63
100

Evan Crossman
Andrew Sonn
Jude Rapapport
Ethan Bean

19.610
20.650
21.580
21.920

Q
Q
Q

Event 18 - Fantastic Finishers X 611 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

12
60
2
34

Stella Summerfield
Miley Hawkins
Adam Meister
Gregory Britt

1:13.790
1:14.110
1:25.320
-

1000
800
640
0

Event 19 - Fabulous Flyers X 611 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

1
11
22
92

Ethan Sonn
Joey Dodson
Ellie Yonker
Gabriel Shoykhet

1:20.950
1:21.110
1:21.350
1:23.020

1000
800
640
512

Event 20 - Super Stars X 444 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
DNS

15
6
38
99
24

Sam Habecker
Justin Hughes
Kevin Kosola
Tylor Reeves
Anthony Salvati

43.730
44.480
56.480
1:03.170
-

1000
800
640
512
0

Event 21 - Gold Seekers X 166 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
PEN

4
13
50

Elliot Dodson
Tommy Pepper
Jude Meister

39.10
53.990
53.950

1000
800
640

Event 22 - Fantastic Finishers X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

60
2
12
34

Miley Hawkins
Adam Meister
Stella Summerfield
Gregory Britt

41.010
44.980
1:02.040
-

1000
800
640
0

Event 23 - Future Olympians X 444 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

3
72
68
41
18
54

Gabe Maze
Alex Hughes
Jack Stanley
Brianna Esswein
Corin Habecker
Megan Blessing

54.790
55.670
56.450
57.070
57.510
58.360

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 24 - Meet Elite X 611 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
DNS

64
5
29
95
14

Katrina Esswein
Cooper Dunn
Kaitlyn Thornton
Bradley Thornton
Joseph Britt

1:10.980
1:12.410
1:12.860
1:21.430
-

1000
800
640
512
0
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Event 25 - Terminators X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

57
16
63
82
78

Evan Crossman
Andrew Sonn
Jude Rapapport
Jacob Gingerich
Emily Gingerich

19.760
20.850
21.210
21.670
27.60

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9

35
100
94
45

Thomas Allen
Ethan Bean
Eddie Pepper
Caroline Hensley

19.350
20.450
21.350
24.420

328
262
210
168

Event 26 - Fabulous Flyers X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

11
1
22
92

Joey Dodson
Ethan Sonn
Ellie Yonker
Gabriel Shoykhet

43.60
43.80
44.510
45.750

1000
800
640
512

Event 27 - Super Stars X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
PEN
DNS

6
15
38
99
24

Justin Hughes
Sam Habecker
Kevin Kosola
Tylor Reeves
Anthony Salvati

1:21.80
1:27.170
1:44.530
1:47.70
-

1000
800
640
410
0

Event 28 - Gold Seekers X 111 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3

4
50
13

Elliot Dodson
Jude Meister
Tommy Pepper

25.450
35.270
35.390

1000
800
640

Event 29 - Fabulous Flyers X 444 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

11
22
92
1

Joey Dodson
Ellie Yonker
Gabriel Shoykhet
Ethan Sonn

57.80
58.850
59.20
1:09.270

1000
800
640
512

Event 30 - Fantastic Finishers X 444 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

60
12
2
34

Miley Hawkins
Stella Summerfield
Adam Meister
Gregory Britt

53.920
58.330
59.320
-

1000
800
640
0

Event 31 - Future Olympians X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

68
72
3
41
18
54

Jack Stanley
Alex Hughes
Gabe Maze
Brianna Esswein
Corin Habecker
Megan Blessing

1:03.360
1:03.450
1:03.490
1:04.110
1:04.20
1:04.350

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 32 - Gold Seekers X 55 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

4
50
13

Elliot Dodson
Jude Meister
Tommy Pepper

13.890
17.290
17.310

1000
800
640

Event 33 - Meet Elite X 777 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
DNS

64
5
29
95
14

Katrina Esswein
Cooper Dunn
Kaitlyn Thornton
Bradley Thornton
Joseph Britt

1:32.640
1:36.70
1:37.530
1:37.670
-

1000
800
640
512
0

Event 34 - Terminators X 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

35
100
16
78

Thomas Allen
Ethan Bean
Andrew Sonn
Emily Gingerich

55.450
58.850
59.640
59.860

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5

57
63
82
94
45

Evan Crossman
Jude Rapapport
Jacob Gingerich
Eddie Pepper
Caroline Hensley

56.510
1:02.70
1:07.780
1:13.450
1:14.290

Q
Q

Event 35 - Gold Seekers X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

4
50
13

Elliot Dodson
Jude Meister
Tommy Pepper

53.280
1:09.540
1:12.390

1000
800
640

Event 36 - Terminators X 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

35
57
100
16
63

Thomas Allen
Evan Crossman
Ethan Bean
Andrew Sonn
Jude Rapapport

52.020
55.120
57.260
59.080
1:00.420

1000
800
640
512
410
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No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8
9

78
82
94
45

Emily Gingerich
Jacob Gingerich
Eddie Pepper
Caroline Hensley

58.040
1:00.640
1:07.260
1:07.390

328
262
210
168

Event 37 - Fabulous Flyers X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

1
11
92
22

Ethan Sonn
Joey Dodson
Gabriel Shoykhet
Ellie Yonker

1:45.040
1:45.080
1:48.610
1:48.70

1000
800
640
512

Event 38 - Fantastic Finishers X 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
DNS

12
60
2
34

Stella Summerfield
Miley Hawkins
Adam Meister
Gregory Britt

1:38.70
1:40.020
2:03.480
-

1000
800
640
0

Event 39 - Future Olympians X 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

41
3
72
18
54
68

Brianna Esswein
Gabe Maze
Alex Hughes
Corin Habecker
Megan Blessing
Jack Stanley

28.760
28.890
29.30
30.670
31.910
42.880

1000
800
640
512
410
328

Event 40 - Super Stars X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4
DNS

6
15
99
38
24

Justin Hughes
Sam Habecker
Tylor Reeves
Kevin Kosola
Anthony Salvati

3:20.510
3:21.090
3:33.320
3:40.950
-

1000
800
640
512
0

Event 41 - Meet Elite X 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
DNS

64
5
29
95
14

Katrina Esswein
Cooper Dunn
Kaitlyn Thornton
Bradley Thornton
Joseph Britt

3:28.950
3:32.20
3:33.230
3:34.610
-

1000
800
640
512
0
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Meet Elite Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 64 Katrina Esswein 2:00.360

2 29 Kaitlyn Thornton 2:05.380

3 95 Bradley Thornton 2:12.830

4 5 Cooper Dunn 2:15.20

5 14 Joseph Britt -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 64 Katrina Esswein 56.30

2 5 Cooper Dunn 57.170

3 29 Kaitlyn Thornton 57.260

4 95 Bradley Thornton 1:02.820

5 14 Joseph Britt -

No. 444 Meters Best Time

1 64 Katrina Esswein 50.570

2 29 Kaitlyn Thornton 53.660

3 95 Bradley Thornton 57.320

4 5 Cooper Dunn 1:01.670

5 14 Joseph Britt -

No. 611 Meters Best Time

1 64 Katrina Esswein 1:10.980

2 5 Cooper Dunn 1:12.410

3 29 Kaitlyn Thornton 1:12.860

4 95 Bradley Thornton 1:21.430

5 14 Joseph Britt -
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No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 64 Katrina Esswein 1:32.640

2 5 Cooper Dunn 1:36.70

3 29 Kaitlyn Thornton 1:37.530

4 95 Bradley Thornton 1:37.670

5 14 Joseph Britt -

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 64 Katrina Esswein 3:28.950

2 5 Cooper Dunn 3:32.20

3 29 Kaitlyn Thornton 3:33.230

4 95 Bradley Thornton 3:34.610

5 14 Joseph Britt -

Terminators Mixed
No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 35 Thomas Allen 33.670

2 57 Evan Crossman 36.790

3 78 Emily Gingerich 39.20

4 63 Jude Rapapport 39.580

5 16 Andrew Sonn 39.60

6 100 Ethan Bean 40.230

7 82 Jacob Gingerich 40.380

8 94 Eddie Pepper 40.820

9 45 Caroline Hensley 45.760

10 -1 -

10 7 Liam Sears -
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No. 111 Meters Best Time

1 35 Thomas Allen 19.350

2 57 Evan Crossman 19.610

3 82 Jacob Gingerich 20.050

4 78 Emily Gingerich 20.20

5 100 Ethan Bean 20.450

6 16 Andrew Sonn 20.650

7 63 Jude Rapapport 21.210

8 94 Eddie Pepper 21.350

9 45 Caroline Hensley 24.420

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 35 Thomas Allen 52.020

2 57 Evan Crossman 55.120

3 100 Ethan Bean 57.260

4 78 Emily Gingerich 58.040

5 16 Andrew Sonn 59.080

6 63 Jude Rapapport 1:00.420

7 82 Jacob Gingerich 1:00.640

8 94 Eddie Pepper 1:07.260

9 45 Caroline Hensley 1:07.390

Future Olympians Mixed
No. 611 Meters Best Time

1 68 Jack Stanley 1:18.580

2 3 Gabe Maze 1:18.590

3 41 Brianna Esswein 1:19.190
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4 18 Corin Habecker 1:19.550

5 54 Megan Blessing 1:20.60

6 72 Alex Hughes 1:49.730

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 68 Jack Stanley 41.950

2 3 Gabe Maze 42.010

3 54 Megan Blessing 42.580

4 18 Corin Habecker 43.860

5 41 Brianna Esswein 44.070

6 72 Alex Hughes 54.10

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 3 Gabe Maze 1:39.790

2 72 Alex Hughes 1:40.620

3 54 Megan Blessing 1:41.480

4 68 Jack Stanley 1:42.330

5 18 Corin Habecker 1:43.060

6 41 Brianna Esswein 2:02.660

No. 444 Meters Best Time

1 3 Gabe Maze 54.790

2 72 Alex Hughes 55.670

3 68 Jack Stanley 56.450

4 41 Brianna Esswein 57.070

5 18 Corin Habecker 57.510

6 54 Megan Blessing 58.360

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 68 Jack Stanley 1:03.360

2 72 Alex Hughes 1:03.450
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3 3 Gabe Maze 1:03.490

4 41 Brianna Esswein 1:04.110

5 18 Corin Habecker 1:04.20

6 54 Megan Blessing 1:04.350

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 41 Brianna Esswein 28.760

2 3 Gabe Maze 28.890

3 72 Alex Hughes 29.30

4 18 Corin Habecker 30.670

5 54 Megan Blessing 31.910

6 68 Jack Stanley 42.880

Fantastic Finishers Mixed
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 60 Miley Hawkins 59.70

2 12 Stella Summerfield 1:00.60

3 2 Adam Meister 1:04.320

4 34 Gregory Britt -

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 12 Stella Summerfield 2:08.950

2 60 Miley Hawkins 2:11.010

3 2 Adam Meister 2:38.330

4 34 Gregory Britt -

No. 611 Meters Best Time

1 12 Stella Summerfield 1:13.790

12/1/2018 12:37:24 PM

Jefferson City 2018 Championships
Time Classification



2 60 Miley Hawkins 1:14.110

3 2 Adam Meister 1:25.320

4 34 Gregory Britt -

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 60 Miley Hawkins 41.010

2 2 Adam Meister 44.980

3 12 Stella Summerfield 1:02.040

4 34 Gregory Britt -

No. 444 Meters Best Time

1 60 Miley Hawkins 53.920

2 12 Stella Summerfield 58.330

3 2 Adam Meister 59.320

4 34 Gregory Britt -

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 12 Stella Summerfield 1:38.70

2 60 Miley Hawkins 1:40.020

3 2 Adam Meister 2:03.480

4 34 Gregory Britt -

Fabulous Flyers Mixed
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 1 Ethan Sonn 1:05.320

2 92 Gabriel Shoykhet 1:08.730

3 22 Ellie Yonker 1:09.130

4 11 Joey Dodson 1:12.670
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No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 11 Joey Dodson 28.820

2 22 Ellie Yonker 30.130

3 1 Ethan Sonn 30.20

4 92 Gabriel Shoykhet 30.950

No. 611 Meters Best Time

1 1 Ethan Sonn 1:20.950

2 11 Joey Dodson 1:21.110

3 22 Ellie Yonker 1:21.350

4 92 Gabriel Shoykhet 1:23.020

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 11 Joey Dodson 43.60

2 1 Ethan Sonn 43.80

3 22 Ellie Yonker 44.510

4 92 Gabriel Shoykhet 45.750

No. 444 Meters Best Time

1 11 Joey Dodson 57.80

2 22 Ellie Yonker 58.850

3 92 Gabriel Shoykhet 59.20

4 1 Ethan Sonn 1:09.270

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 1 Ethan Sonn 1:45.040

2 11 Joey Dodson 1:45.080

3 92 Gabriel Shoykhet 1:48.610

4 22 Ellie Yonker 1:48.70
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Super Stars Mixed
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 6 Justin Hughes 1:43.80

2 15 Sam Habecker 1:44.220

3 38 Kevin Kosola 1:58.050

4 99 Tylor Reeves 2:14.170

5 24 Anthony Salvati -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 15 Sam Habecker 48.230

2 6 Justin Hughes 49.620

3 99 Tylor Reeves 52.20

4 38 Kevin Kosola 1:04.640

5 24 Anthony Salvati -

No. 444 Meters Best Time

1 15 Sam Habecker 43.730

2 6 Justin Hughes 44.480

3 38 Kevin Kosola 56.480

4 99 Tylor Reeves 1:03.170

5 24 Anthony Salvati -

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 6 Justin Hughes 1:21.80

2 15 Sam Habecker 1:27.170

3 38 Kevin Kosola 1:44.530

4 99 Tylor Reeves 1:47.70

5 24 Anthony Salvati -
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No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 6 Justin Hughes 3:20.510

2 15 Sam Habecker 3:21.090

3 99 Tylor Reeves 3:33.320

4 38 Kevin Kosola 3:40.950

5 24 Anthony Salvati -

Gold Seekers Mixed
No. 111 Meters Best Time

1 4 Elliot Dodson 25.450

2 50 Jude Meister 35.270

3 13 Tommy Pepper 35.390

No. 55 Meters Best Time

1 4 Elliot Dodson 13.830

2 50 Jude Meister 17.290

3 13 Tommy Pepper 17.310

No. 166 Meters Best Time

1 4 Elliot Dodson 39.10

2 50 Jude Meister 53.950

3 13 Tommy Pepper 53.990

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 4 Elliot Dodson 53.280

2 50 Jude Meister 1:09.540

3 13 Tommy Pepper 1:12.390
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